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APRIL 28, 2025 MONDAY/WELCOME

17:00-18:00

17:00-19:00

Welcome & Registration

Welcome dinner

School hotel /D. Poskos str. 23
Best Western Santaka Hotel

School Restaurant POSHKA/
D. Poskos str. 23

APRIL 29, 2025 TUESDAY/ COMPETITION DAY 1

07:00-08:00

08:10

09:00-15:00

12:00-15:00

15:00

18:00-20:00

Breakfast

Leaving for
competitions

Competitions
Lunch
Leaving to hotels

Dinner

At hotels

Taikos pr.133 (by bus)
Gourmet Butcher students and teachers

Gourmet Butcher competition DAY 1
Students cafeteria at Taikos pr.133
Gourmet Butcher students go to the hotel.

School restaurant POSHKA/D. Poskos str. 23

APRIL 30, 2025 WEDNESDAY/COMPETITION DAY 2

07:00-08:00

8:10

09:00-13:30

12:00-14:00

13:00-

17:00-19:00

19:00

Breakfast

Leaving for
competitions

Competitions
Lunch
Leaving to hotels

DINNER & AWARDS
CEREMONY

Leaving

At hotels

Taikos pr.133 (by bus)
Gourmet Butcher students

Gourmet Butcher competition DAY2
Students cafeteria at Taikos pr.133
Gourmet Butcher students go to the hotel.

Events Hall, Taikos pr.133

A bus to Hotels.

MAY 1, 2025 THURSDAY/FAREWELL DAY

07:00-09:00

Breakfast & Good Bye

At Best Western Santaka hotel



